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02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-370820

ZEN ARCHITECTURAL HIDEAWAY WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Irene Tsu 310 993 6141

3+4
3193 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,350,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Completely hidden from street with circular driveway, 
this secluded architectural villa was completely rebuilt in 
2006. Wrought iron gates lead to a stone courtyard with 
spectacular views of the canyon & distant ocean. 3 bd + 3.5 
Ba. Open spaces, hi ceilings, Brazilian wood floors, 8" french 
doors, Spa like baths w/ Tibetan cabinets. A true hideaway 
in the midst of the city. Great upside potential for owner/user 
or value add buyer on 28,000+ SF lot. 10 min to Sunset and 
to Ventura Blvd.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Frdg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-375234

CELEBRITY ENCLAVE OF HIDDEN 
VALLEY ESTATES ON 1/2 ACRE

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

5+6
9505 HIDDEN VALLEY RD

$5,000,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

24 hour guarded community of Hidden Valley Estates. 
The best value in the Beverly Hills Post Office area with 5 
bedrooms 6 baths with over 5,193 square feet of living space 
on close to a half acre corner lot.  Impressive long driveway 
leading to the front entrance with a separate electric back 
gate for day to day usage.  This beautiful remodeled home 
has a terrific open floor plan, stunning glass windows and 
doors looking out to the gorgeous gardens, pool & lounge 
areas.  A MUST SEE!

www.BeverlyHillsContemporary.com

Open NEW11-2 592F1

SECLUDED MODERN ESTATE

PACIFIC UNION
Maria & Haleh Mahboubi 3107707106

5+5
9565 CHEROKEE LN

$5,888,000 1sty-MODERN

This extremely private & gated new modern was built w/ 
great attention to detail. Smart home w/ huge foyer and an 
impressive custom-made front door leads to a bright & open 
floor plan. Master suite w/ elegant, spa-like custom shower 
& tub & 2 walk-in closets. Spacious living room with in/out 
fireplace. 2 rooms, office & den open to back garden. Fully-
equipped open chefs kitchen w/ bkfst nook. Beautiful canyon 
views. Pool/hot tub. Whimsical garden makes this home 
ideal for entertaining.

9565cherokee.pacunion.la

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-372670

LARGE 5 BEDROOM PRIVATE 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA W/ VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Michele Hall 310.850.1357

5+7
13319 MULHOLLAND DR

$9,699,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Gated w/long private drive & appx.7,900sf, this home is 
distinguished by over-sized rooms w/ abundant natural light 
& commanding views of city lights & nature. Luxurious LR w/ 
30’ ceiling & stunning remodeled Chef’s kitchen & adj. FR 
open to pool and lounging areas with spectacular views.  4 
ensuite bedrms incl. master w/ room-size closet, FP, grand 
remod bath & 2 viewing terr.  Main living area also incl a 
guest suite & library. Exceptional ent. home as well as a 
private sanctuary. Perfection!

Buzz at gate for access.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-303842

BEST VALUE ESTATE IN BEVERLY HILLS!

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+9
1020 RIDGEDALE DR

$16,950,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Celebrity Dream Villa in one of the finest & most prestigious 
streets in Beverly Hills. This newly renovated trophy 
compound features five bedroom suites including two 
master suites, & a separate guest house, an opulent floating 
staircase, family rooms, screening room, office, library, grand 
walk-in wine cellar complete with a wine tasting table, gym, 
billiard room, six full bathrooms, and three powder rooms. 
Picturesque downtown and city light views. Enjoy the Beverly 
Hills 90210 lifestyle!

Celebrity Dream Estate

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#18-362516

REDUCED $500K

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
Joan Cohen 310-786-1806

4+5
617 N PALM DR

$7,950,000 TUDOR

Beautifully redone Tudor with guest house on an over 14,300 
sq. ft. lot in the flats of Beverly Hills. Private & great for 
entertaining. Master suite up w/ large his & hers bath, jacuzzi 
& steam shower & 3 walk-in closets. Up, 2 additional beds 
& baths plus office for two. Down, formal dining & living 
room w/ fireplace, maids quarters & bath, gourmet kitchen, 
breakfast area & fam room/den w/ fireplace. Landscaped 
grounds, w/ pool, jacuzzi & waterfall & two-story guest house 
w/ kitchen & 2 baths.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#18-375082

COMPASS
Basya Gradon 323-447-7331

3+2
8715 CLIFTON WAY

$1,999,000 SPANISH

FIXER ALERT! Blocks away from Robertson, this quaint 
charm & modern geometric detail are the perfect balance of 
making you feel warm, welcome & stylish in your new abode 
w/ plenty of natural sunlight, LR decorative fireplace, formal 
DR, 3 BD,  2 BA one has the original tiling. Kitchen white 
cabinets and SS appliances, sweet breakfast nook. Backyard 
w/ plenty privacy Ideal for an investor/builder/homeowner 
to build, renovate or remodel in this distinguished BH 
neighborhood! Property sold AS IS.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

RARE 8,200 SQ. FT. CORNER LOT.

WEA
Magali Bergher 310.409.8733

4+5
463 S ELM DR

$3,350,000 2sty-SPANISH

The main 2-story home consists of 3 BD & 4 Bathrooms 
(approx. 2,900 sq. ft.), a spacious bright LR with vaulted 
beams, a sun-filled family room, kitchen with a breakfast 
nook and a formal DR.  Permitted detached garage apartment 
with its own bathroom.  Walking distance to South Beverly 
Drive and nearby houses of worships. Amazing opportunity 
to move in, remodel or build the home of your dreams

www.Elm90212.com

Open NEW11-2

BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED 2STY 
SPANISH IN THE HEART OF BH

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Roni Heller (310) 729-7492

6+5
317 S OAKHURST DR

$3,960,000 2sty-SPANISH

This spacious 4bd. 5ba home has a large living room w/
vaulted beamed ceilings, wood burning fp & hwd flrs. The 
den is off the livrm w/built-ins & wine closet. The FDR has 
hwd flrs & French drs. Large kit w/breakfast area opens 
to pvt backyard w/patios & sparkling pool. Powder room, 
laundry and br w/bath complete the downstairs. Upstairs 
master suite has separate sitting rm/office, huge walk-in 
closet & lge bath w/double sinks, spa tub & separate steam 
shower. Add’l 2 bdrms have their own baths.

Open NEW11-2

TRADITIONAL SINGLE STORY IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 3107203524

2+3
1045 CAROLYN WAY

$4,995,000 1sty-RANCH

This magnificent property has not been on the market in over 
50 years. Perched up a long private driveway with a motor 
court, this house is located on prestigious Carolyn Way, with 
very few neighbors and privacy. The one story mid century 
ranch home has a lovely floor plan and beautiful views of 
greenery. Priced under $5 million this is the best deal north of 
Sunset and by far the least expensive house north of Sunset.  
Fix this up and remodel it or rebuild the home.

Range, Refrigerator, Freezer, Fireplace

Open NEW11-2
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PRIVATE HIDDEN GEM IN PRIME BHPO- 
ROOM FOR POOL IN BACKYARD!

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Alexis Boris 3109906894

2+3
2725 ELLISON DR

$1,695,000 1sty-SOUTHWESTERN

Located on one of the most prestigious streets in BHPO, 
surrounded by multi-million dollar estates. This home has 
dramatic entry w/ skylights and an open floor plan leading 
straight into the backyard which is perfect for entertaining. 
This 2bd/3Ba is aprox 2000 SF, & has a newly remodeled 
master suite with 2 walk- in closets & wood burning fireplace, 
w/ direct access to the backyard and hot tub. The family 
room is full of light and includes a fireplace and access to 
the 2-car garage.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-362906

FORMER ELIZABETH TAYLOR ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER
Arlene Rutenberg/J. Rey (310) 345-3331

6+7
1375 BEVERLY ESTATES DR

$14,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous new price! First time on the market in 21 years, 
Extremely private, gated BHPO Estate with staggering city/
ocean views. Two lots over two acres total. Liz Taylor's 
former residence. Ranch style build around unique courtyard 
and gorgeous pool.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,GrbgDisp,Hood Fan
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

Private and secure, this tranquil retreat features stunning 
golf course and city views. This luxury four-bedroom home 
boasts elegant living spaces with beautiful hardwood and 
tiled floors, grand fireplaces and feature lighting. The master 
suite boasts a double-sided fireplace, private balcony an 
enormous ensuite and two large closets. The country club’s 
resort-style facilities are moments away, and with close 
access to the 405 freeway, LA’s finest dining and shopping 
is within easy reach.

www.2116CountryHill.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376230

1960'S MCM PRIME LOCATION

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Jennifer Bergstrom 310-266-8539

4+4
845 N KENTER AVE

$2,250,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

1960’s MCM Brentwood home in prime location! This home 
offers limitless potential for a classic restoration and revival 
or bringing the concept and development of the home of 
your dreams. First time on the market in 40 yrs, located 
within blocks of Kenter Cyn Elementary & the fabulous 
Crestwood Hills Rec Center. With 4 bed + 4 baths, 3,053sq. 
ft. of living space on a 19,246 sq. ft. lot. Add a 2nd story for 
a peek-a-boo city view. Property is sold in “As-Is” condition

Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-372582

GATED TUSCAN VILLA WITH NO 
EXPENSE SPARED 4 OR 5BR & 8BA

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Lauren Polan 310-573-7776

4+8
1191 N BUNDY DR

$6,499,000 2sty-VILLA

Brazilian Cherry Wd Flrs. Office/Study. Grmt Kit w/Viking 
Appl. Front/Back Staircases. Master Ste. Fam Rm w/theater 
& home music sys. Bonus rm w/bathrm & pri entrance can 
be a Gym/theater/studio/office or 5th BR. Sapelle Mahogany 
windows & drs. Cantera Tiles. 2 Tankless Water Heaters. 
6 skylights. Water Filtration Sys. Multi Zoned HVACs. App 
controlled lighting, stereo, Rooftop Endless Pool/Spa w/auto 
cover. Outdr kit w/Viking BBQ, dining, L/R w/fountain, upper 
yard sundeck, lounge w/firepit.

www.BundyDrive.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-325138

ELEGANT CAPE COD HOME   FOR SALE 
& LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

5+5.5
11911 SALTAIR TER

$5,400,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Dramatic formal entry,high ceilings,spacious rooms,exquisite 
finishes,open floor plan, abundant natural light.Gourmet 
kitchen w/marble counters.Four bedroom suites 
upstairs,three w/balcony access.Expansive,master suite w/
sitting area & fireplace.Fifth bedroom/bath on1st floor,could 
be used as a gym/maid's rm. Beautiful private backyard w/
pool,spa,fire pit,BBQ,surrounded by mature trees. In the 
heart of Brentwood on a quiet,private cul-de-sac, close to 
shops & restaurants. For Lease:$19,900/month

www.11911saltairterrace90049.com

Refresh. rev11-2 631G4

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376632

HELLO GORGEOUS!

SOTHEBY'S INT'L
Susan Montgomery 310-255-5441

2+2.5
410 S BARRINGTON AVE #308

$1,395,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

Corner penthouse renovated top to bottom. LR w dramatic 
18' ceilings & fireplace, cook's kit w/Wolf range, breakfast 
nook, pantry, & dining room. Airy loft/office w/sliding doors 
to a private rooftop garden. Spacious master BR w/walk-in. 
Master bath finished in Carrera, dbl sinks & large steam 
shower. Inside sxs laundry rm. 2-car pkg w/240v car charger 
& separate TOU meter. Private 8x10 storage unit. Daytime 
doorman, conf. & rec rooms, kitchen, gym, sauna, pool, 
Jacuzzi. Great reserves!

BBQ,Dshwshr,W/D,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Refrig

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#18-373894

EXTREMELY BRIGHT CHARMING 
TRADITIONAL IN BRENTWOOD GLEN!

SOTHEBY'S BRENTWOOD
Lisa Mansfield 310.993.2303

3+2
11369 BERWICK ST

$6,500 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Located on highly desirable oversized corner lot at Beloit. 
Spacious hideaway w/great layout. Large living rm w/huge 
bay window & brick fpl. Formal dining rm w/French drs to 
front enclosed patio. Den w/wainscoting is flooded w/natural 
light & leads to spacious grassy yard. Remodeled eat-in 
kitch w/new appliances & 2 remodeled baths. Property is 
completely fenced in creating great privacy & serenity. Brand 
new central AC, newly buffed hdwd flrs, crown moldings, 
new blinds, plenty of storage

3 bed + 2 bath + Den + Corner Lot

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-355068

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Linda Rosenbaum 310-560-0577

2+3
12218 MONTANA AVE #106

$6,000 CONTEMP MED

Charming unit in luxurious Brentwood Park Condominiums 
across from golf course and Sunday Farmers' Market. New 
flooring and paint. Living room with fireplace; formal dining 
area; granite kitchen; spacious master suite with large bath 
and walk-in closet. Features include custom built-ins, crown 
moldings, marble baths and private patio. The building 
amenities are concierge, fitness center, side-by-side parking 
and guest parking.

Open NEW11-2
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07 West L.A. Single Family

Brand new 3,405 sq ft modern home W/ 4 beds & 3.5 baths. Enter foyer & family rm w/ wet bar. 1st level incl. 
guest suite & laundry rm. 2nd fl. has dining rm & kitchen. Master, 2 beds on the 3rd fl.

4+3.5
1550 S CARMELINA AVE

$2,125,000 MODERN
Lunch NEW11-2

AMALFI ESTATESAnthony Marguleas 3106631446
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY MODERN 
TREEHOUSE

NOURMAND AND ASSOC.
Linda Chamberlain 3238287269

5+5
2560 COLBY AVE

$1,949,000 CONTEMPORARY

Light & bright open concept floor plan w high ceilings, makes 
this a perfect place for your art collection.  Main house:  4 + 
4 , hwd fls, central heating/air, all new systems, cherrywood 
Marvin windows & security camera system.  Beautiful kitchen 
with solid wood cabinetry, Viking & Bosch appliances, 
marble center island, leather marble counters & wine fridge.  
Back house consists of:  1 + 1 , full kitchen, living, walk in 
closet and bathroom with soaking tub

Range, Fridge, Stove, Wine Fridge

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-298994

JOIN US FOR LUNCH

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3106634606

4+4
1555 S CARMELINA

$2,590,000 CONTEMPORARY

Nestled on a charming tree lined street in the heart of LA’s 
Westside sits this brand new 4,075 sq ft contemporary 
residence W/ 4 beds & 3.5 baths. Enter foyer & family room 
w/ wet bar that opens to grassy yard. 1st level incl.  guest 
suite, laundry rm, & elevator access. 2nd floor consists of 
great room, dining room, powder room, & gorgeous kitchen. 
Master, 2 secondary beds, & 2nd laundry rm on the 3rd floor. 
Wired for A/V in every room & comes w/ solar panels.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Lunch rev11-2

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376274

8 BRAND NEW LUXURY CONDOS IN 
PRIME WEST LA

NOURMAND & ASSOC
Fleminger/Kohen 310-980-9910

3+3
1533 ARMACOST #102

$975,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

8 Stunning new construction condos. 3 Beds, 3 baths, some 
units with dens or 4th bedrooms.  High end, contemporary 
finishes including open kitchens with quartz counters, 
custom cabinets, tile floors and backsplash and stainless 
steel appliances including wine coolers. Living areas 
feature wood floors, recessed lights and balcony areas. The 
master bedrooms boast custom walk in closets and master 
bathrooms with quartz counters, dual sinks and separate tub 
and showers. Gorgeous rooftop deck.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

MLS#18-347620

BEAUTIFUL ARCHITECTURAL ESTATE 
IN BELOVED CHEVIOT HILLS

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

4+5
10342 LORENZO DR

$4,985,000 ARCHITECTURAL

In the heart of Cheviot Hills, moments from Country Clubs, 
shopping & more. Main level designed for indoor/outdoor 
living w/surround sound Sonos. Kitchen w/Calacatta 
counters & island, Miele appliances & wine room. Master w/
balcony, walk-in closet & bath w/soaker tub, glass shower, 
water closet & floating vanity w/dual sinks. Relax in the 
tranquil yard encapsulated by landscaping w/infinity pool, 
seating areas & BBQ. Pre-wired for state of the art smart 
home system, make this home yours today!

10342Lorenzo.com

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#18-376374

FABULOUS CRESTVIEW FAMILY HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 3107701124

5+4
1729 S HOLT AVE

$2,495,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Gorgeous traditional home located in trendy Crestview 
Neighborhood. This exquisite new construction home 
features 5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and has a welcoming 
open floor plan perfect for family and entertaining.  With 
tasteful design elements and features throughout, no 
expense was spared. The home benefits from a bright and 
open floorplan, featuring expansive living and dining areas 
anchored by a stylish fireplace. Gourmet kitchen with SS 
appliances, center island, and subway tile backsplash.

BBQ,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-361766

SPACIOUS WEHO CONDO WITH VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Kevin R Davis (323) 388-7288

2+3
851 N KINGS RD #206

$1,080,000 CONTEMPORARY

Large apx. 1,800 sq. ft. unit in a highly desired, beautifully 
maintained building in West Hollywood.  Spacious rooms, 
(bedrooms en suite plus office, den and powder).  Hardwood 
floors, carpeting, separate in-unit laundry room, balcony 
with southern views of the spa deck, Schindler House & 
gardens.  New Fleetwood double-pane windows.  2 side by 
side parking with separate storage unit.  Remodeled interior 
common areas.  Amenities includes gym, hot tub, guest 
parking and air-conditioned hallways.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376240

RARE 2BR CONDO IN PRIME WEST 
HOLLYWOOD DESIGN DISTRICT!

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 3108581902

2+2
705 WESTMOUNT DR #201

$810,000 TRADITIONAL

Location, location, location! Hard to find 2BR+2BA condo 
in the heart of  West  Hollywood & the chic design district! 
Front facing corner unit w/tons of natural light & picturesque 
views features updated cook's kitchen, open LR & DR layout, 
lrg balcony, spacious BRs featuring ensuite master w/dbl 
closets & convenient laundry in unit. Low HOA dues & steps 
to Urth Caffe, Melrose Ave West shops & restaurants, Pacific 
Design Center & the Beverly Center. Truly a rare opportunity 
that won’t last!

705WestmountDrive201.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-372836

CONDO IN WEHO WITH PATIO ACCESS 
TO POOL

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

1+2
927 N KINGS RD #108

$599,000 TRADITIONAL

This spacious, renovated one-bedroom condo has nearly 
1,000 square feet of living space, including two bathrooms 
and a home office. This West Hollywood home features a 
large fenced patio with direct access to the pool area. The 
roomy, remodeled kitchen has stone counters and stainless 
steel appliances. A powder room is conveniently located 
near the expansive living room, featuring hardwood floors, 
French doors to the patio and a built-in bar with a butler's 
door that leads to the kitchen.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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10 West Hollywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#18-349270

COMPLETELY RENOVATED 2 BEDROOM 
TRADITONAL

PACIFIC UNION INT
Brian Mazurkiewicz 3103869086

2+2
627 WESTMOUNT DR

$5,495 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully renovated w top quality fixtures & finishings, 
This Contemporary Trad is in the Heart of West Hollywood 
walking distance to Urth Cafe, upscale shops along Melrose, 
boutiques on Beverly/Robertson, -close to transportation & 
world-class dinning.  It offers a new spa-like master bath, 
new kitchen w washer/dryer hookups, a  private courtyard, 
gas burning fireplace,built-ins,  a remodeled second bath 
w double sinks, generous storage space throughout and is 
flooded with natural light.

See Full Page ad

Open red5700
12-2

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#18-314328

MAJOR REDUCTION ON THIS 
ARCHITECTURAL MASTERPIECE.

SOTHEBY'S INTL RLTY
Robin Walpert 310-480-4980

3+4
550 RIALTO AVE

$5,250,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Exquisite, timeless architecture, designed by Frederick 
Fisher, AIA, sits on a rare double lot, perfectly positioned 
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
attached garage plus lots of storage.

homeasart.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371330

COMPLETELY UPDATED SUNSET PARK

PACIFIC UNION INTL.
Gabriele Schkud 310.291.5800

3+2
3214 PEARL ST

$2,200,000 OTHER

Sunset park's best find!  Completely updated and in move 
in condition. A 2 bedroom 2 bath home with a detached 
studio, 2 car garage and pool, gated side drive and 
private back yard with no alley. This home features coved 
ceilings, recessed lights, skylites, wood floors, living room w/
fireplace, family room w/fireplace overlooking the pool, large 
eat in kitchen, oversized master suite with large master bath, 
laundry room. Located within close proximity to local shops, 
cafes and restaurants.

www.3214pearl.pacunion.la

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-370732

CLASSIC HOME NORTH OF MONTANA

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Linda Lackey 310-899-3408

5+7
229 19TH ST

$6,275,000 2sty-CAPE COD

REDUCED $500,000. Seller's Motivated!  Bring an Offer! 
Classic and Elegant Hamptons style home over 5,000 sq. 
ft. Prime location in Gillette Regent Square. Lots of natural 
light. Center hall, walnut floors and high ceilings throughout. 
Dramatic formal dining room. Gourmet kitchen w/marble 
countertops. Farmhouse sink, Viking appliances, lg. center 
island and breakfast area. Open living/family room w/
fireplace featuring concertina doors leading to secluded 
backyard perfect for al fresco dining.

Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2 631D5

MLS#18-367784

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Caron Schwartz 310-383-0831

5+5
970 CENTINELA AVE

$4,250,000 MEDITERRANEAN

4,466+/-sq ft totally rebuilt home w/ lushly landscaped 
gated grounds,garden path up to a casita/office w/ terrace & 
lawn.City & mountain views.Living room w/ fireplace,terrace 
dream kitchen , stunning state-of-art screening room w/ 
guest entrance, Dining room/den & two flexible bedrooms, 
bath, powder room ,sunny entry hall & pergola patio  Second  
floor master bedroom retreat w balcony views, fireplace 
sitting area, master bath w/ spa tub, glass steam shower, & 
large custom walk-in closet

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

2+4
1242 BERKELEY ST, UNIT 14

$1,499,000 3sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

3BR/4BA townhouse in convenient Santa Monica 
neighborhood. Hardwood flooring and stylish tile, this 
peaceful home features high ceilings, crown molding and 
incredible light. With an updated kitchen including granite 
counters, stainless steel appliances and ample pantry space. 
Upstairs master with cozy fireplace, walk-in closet and en 
suite bath. 3rd bedroom/guest/maids on lower level with full 
bath and storage. 2-car direct access parking.

Central HVAC, 2 car sxs pkg

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-374756

UNIQUE COMPLETE REMODELED 3 
BEDROOM -

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Andrew Thurm 3104636534

3+3
1044 20TH ST #N

$1,300,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Spacious & open floor plan-kitchen, dining & living room 
area, flows to a generous outdoor patio.High-end kitchen-
all Thermador brand appliances, Carrara marble counters, 
custom cabinetry- White oak hardwood floors throughout, 
recessed lighting & custom light fixtures.Master Suite,walk-in 
closet, closet Organizers,,vaulted ceiling, en-suite luxurious 
bathroom. Custom hardware & much more attention to all 
details -timeless design highly desirable-low HOA dues, incl. 
earthqk ins. 2 car sec.parking

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2
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WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

PACIFIC UNION INT'L
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

3+2
1231 18TH ST, UNIT 5

$1,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

3bd/2ba top floor condo in the heart of Santa Monica. Sunny, 
bright w/ an open floor plan & great layout in a 6-unit bldg. 
Features include hardwood floors, balcony, in-unit laundry, 
ample closet space and storage. Close to shops, restaurants 
& the beach.

Fridge, Dshwasher, Range, Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376052

BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPED BUNGALOW 
CONDOMINIUM

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

1+1
1234 FRANKLIN ST #C

$632,000 COTTAGE

Best Value in Santa Monica. Well laid out floor plan in a small 
6 unit complex w/ vintage Santa Monica charm. This top 
floor quiet rear unit w/ contemporary design elements has 
hardwood floors and crown moldings and lots of natural light 
and ocean breezes coming through. It has great East, West 
&  Northern exposure. Energy efficient 'Milgard' double hung 
windows, brand new kitchen and stainless steel appliances, 
new refrigerator & dishwasher, granite countertops & subway 
glass tiled backsplash.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-374150

RECENTLY RENOVATED FRONT UNIT 
TOWNHOME IN THE HEART OF SANT

COMPASS
SFJones/KPane 310.579.2200

2+3
1242 BERKELEY ST #5

$1,199,000 FRENCH

Entertain in the spacious living room w/built-in bookcase, 
fireplace & expansive window welcoming light. Kitchen 
includes ss appliances, professional-style range, granite 
counters,breakfast bar & flows to dining room. Unwind in the 
master w/custom closet, fireplace, dual sink vanity, shower & 
tub. Additional features-private/direct street access, custom 
window coverings, side-by-side parking, smart locks, LG 
washer/dryer & more! Central location just moments from 
beach, Bristol Farms & more

1242Berkeley5.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-373418

STUNNING SUNSET PARK TOWNHOME

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay 310-390-6655

3+3
2337 OAK ST #1

$979,000 TRADITIONAL

3 BDR, 2 ½ BA NESTLED AMONGST LUSH LANDSCAPING. 
VUS FROM ALMOST EVERY ROOM. "GREAT ROOM" W/
FRENCH DOOR ACCESS TO SPACIOUS BOUGAINVILLEA 
COVERED PATIO. RENOVATED EAT-IN KITCHEN W/
FRENCH DOORS OVERLOOKING FLOWERING GARDENS. 
BAMBOO FLOORING THROUGHOUT UNIT. MASTER BDR 
W/FRENCH DOORS OPEN TO UNOBSTRUCTED TREE TOP 
VIEW. LAUNDRY IN UNIT. UNIT IS SET BACK FROM ST. 
WITH LOVELY SECLUDED GARDEN AREA W/CHAIRS IN 
FRONT OF BLDG PERFECT FOR SIPPING WINE ON WARM 
EVENINGS. (Garden area is part of Common Area.)

BLT-INS,STOVE, FRIG,DISHWASHER,W/D,OTHER

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-376744

NEW CONSTRUCTION RIVIERA ESTATE

PACIFIC UNION
John Hathorn 310.924.4014

6+9
770 AMALFI DR

$14,895,000 ARCHITECTURAL

This new construction estate is an architectural statement 
with walls of stone & glass. Prestigiously located on Amalfi 
Drive in the famed Palisades Riviera, this masterfully crafted 
home is set-back on a flat 15,871 sqft lot. Wide plank, 
light-stained oak floors anchor walls of Perla Blanca shell 
stone & a  floating staircase allows all 3 levels a connection 
with open sightlines. Theater, gym, wine cellar, bar, pool 
and elevator complete all of today’s desires. An inspired & 
intentional design!

MICHAEL LEE-DESIGNED ARCHITECTURAL

Open NEW11-2

ELEGANCE ON THE EL MEDIO BLUFFS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

6+8
728 EL MEDIO AVE

$5,950,000 CAPE COD

Thoughtfully designed, meticulously hand-crafted, 
technology driven and Green point Rated, 728 El Medio 
is a uniquely custom home that was built to exceed 
all expectations. Completed in 2016 with six en-suite 
bedrooms and eight bathrooms on three levels, the property 
encourages an indoor-outdoor lifestyle with expansive 
disappearing doors, dining terraces, a master bedroom 
cabana and a sun-drenched entertainment level that leads 
out to the lushly landscaped backyard. Co-listed.

www.728ElMedio.com

Open NEW11-2

VIEWS VIEWS VIEWS

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 3102939280

3+2.5
16832 CHARMEL LN

$4,499,000

Views, views, views.  At the top of Charmel lane, come 
experience this over ½ acre (25,701 sq ft) lot with gorgeous 
ocean, mountain and queen's necklace views.  The current 
home is 3 bedroom 2.5 bath and approximately 2,600 sq ft. 
with a spacious 1,600 sq ft deck with lower level.  Perfect 
for remodel or rebuild.

www.16832Charmel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-371174

PICTURE PERFECT ON OVERSIZED LOT

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Penny Negrin 3102303799
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
and lemon tree and grassy area in the back yard. 24 hour 
notice to show.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-374844

COLDWELL BANKER HP
Bob Day 323.821.4820

3+2
121 N GOWER ST

$6,500 SPANISH

Ideally located in the much desired Windsor Square / 
Larchmont Village area of Los Angeles. This 3 bed/2 bath in 
a 1,839 sq.ft. home is just around the corner from restaurants 
stores, yoga and Rite Aide. also centrally located between 
Century City / Beverly Hills and Downtown L.A. without 
requiring freeway access. Other amenities include hardwood 
floors throughout, ceiling fans in kitchen & bedrooms, two 
car garage, washer/dryer hookup inside, grassy backyard, 
front patio area, central heating.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

RESTORED CONTEMPORARY SPANISH

PACIFIC UNION
Tom Sardo 818-929-1575

5+4
1206 S SYCAMORE AVE

$2,099,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Restored Contemporary Spanish within Miracle Mile HPOZ.  
Completely updated with a desirable floor plan, open 
kitchen-family room with views to the backyard deck, lawn, 
and pool through a wall of French doors.  Three bedroom 
Suites, 1 down, 2 up.  Additional 2 bedrooms are Jack-and 
-Jill layout.  Bonus Studio behind 2 car garage looks out to 
pool.  All new and beautiful.

Detached Studio, Pool/Spa, 2 car garage

Refresh. NEW11-2

Restored Contemporary Spanish Miracle Mile HPOZ.  All updated with desirable floor plan, kitchen-family 
room with views to pool.  Bonus Studio behind 2 car garage looks out to pool. 1 first level Bdrm

5+4
1206 S SYCAMORE AVE

$2,099,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED
Refresh. NEW11-2

PACIFIC UNIONTom Sardo 818-929-1575
Detached Studio, Pool/Spa, Dual A/C

CLASSIC CHARM MEETS MODERN 
CONVENIENCE IN THIS HIDDEN GEM!

THE AGENCY
Dan Weiser 310-721-5899

3+2.5
8302 W 4TH ST

$1,999,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Tucked behind lush hedges, you will find this spectacular 
gem in the highly sought-after Beverly Grove neighborhood, 
just a stone’s throw from The Grove, Beverly Hills, and world-
class shopping & eateries. Classic charm & detailing of a 
bygone era seamlessly blend with modern convenience. A 
foyer with in-laid wood detailing flows to a living room with 
high barreled ceilings and a wood burning fireplace. Through 
French doors, the backyard awaits for dining and play. A 
move-in masterpiece!

Open NEW11-2

Questions? Call 310.358.1833

• New & Improved Listing Search

• Sharing Via Text

• Auto-Saved Searches & More!

Test Drive The New System 
Before It’s Released This Year!
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MLS#18-371440

ATTENTION ALL BUILDERS, INVESTORS 
AND OWNER USERS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+5
6330 MARYLAND DR

$1,925,000 SPANISH

SHOVEL READY (All permits have been paid by seller) 
3-stories, 4,500 sq.ft architectural home on a large 6,200 
sq.ft. lot. Expansive 4500 square feet of well thought out 
indoor/outdoor living space which includes a detached 
400 sqft garage. Plans feature 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms, 2 
powder rooms, family room, dining room, living room with 
view of the pool/spa, theater/screening room, gym/studio, 
sauna/steam room, 540 sqft. roof-top deck with exceptional 
city and Hollywood Hills views!

All Permits Paid by Seller

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-371440

ATTENTION ALL BUILDERS, INVESTORS 
AND OWNER USERS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

5+5
6330 MARYLAND DR

$1,925,000 SPANISH

SHOVEL READY (All permits have been paid by seller) 
3-stories, 4,500 sq.ft architectural home on a large 6,200 
sq.ft. lot. Expansive 4500 square feet of well thought out 
indoor/outdoor living space which includes a detached 
400 sqft garage. Plans feature 5 bedrooms, 5 bathrooms, 2 
powder rooms, family room, dining room, living room with 
view of the pool/spa, theater/screening room, gym/studio, 
sauna/steam room, 540 sqft. roof-top deck with exceptional 
city and Hollywood Hills views!

All Permits Paid by Seller

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-376384

INCREDABLE PRICE FOR AN 
INCREDABLE HOUSE BY THE GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

3+2
321 N EDINBURGH AVE

$1,799,000 FRENCH NORMANDY

Gated & updated with soaring ceilings wooden floors. Great 
open floor plan with old world craftsmanship. Open kitchen 
with stainless Miele appliances & large island. Surround 
system, Nest control & more. Outstanding Master Suite with 
walk-in closet. Office with dutch doors opens to the side 
yard & meditation nook.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376416

UPDATED COZY SPANISH WITH LARGE 
BACKYARD BY THE GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

3+2
133 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$1,595,000 SPANISH

Old world charm w/modern comforts. High barrel ceiling & 
large picture window bringing in the rising sun.  Wooden 
floors. Maple cabinets & granite counters compliment the 
sweet light & bright kitchen w/breakfast bar. Intimate 
Master suite. Magnificent backyard & large patio ideal for 
entertaining our just hanging out… Fenced & gated great 
for kids & pets. By fine restaurants on Melrose, The Grove, 
Beverly Center, CBS, CSMC, LACMA, Whole Foods, Trader 
Joes, the Studios & much more. Great Value!

Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-363972

ELEGANT AND SPACIOUS BY THE 
GROVE!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Rosalie Klein 310.261.8878

4+4
6501 W 5TH ST

$3,200,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Custom built 4,200 sqft home w/Pl, Spa & Cabana. 
Stone&walnut flrs. Hi beamed clngs, arches. Open flr plan: 
oversized dining rm, brkfst rm w/hand painted cupola & 
French drs. Rotunda staircase, classic wrought iron hand 
rails & hand painted clng leads to upstairs bdrms. Family 
rm w/built-ins. Cooks’ kitchen w/8burner Wolf’s stove, Sub-
Zero, Brazilian granite counters & lrg island. Sumptuous mstr 
ste w/fireplace & custom walk-in closets.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-375952

AMAZING CONDO IN MIRACLE MILE

KW BEVERLY HILLS
Gregg Silver 310-770-0777

2+2
733 S OGDEN DR #302

$855,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

2 bed-2 bath/ Den condo ready to move right in!!! Located 
in an amazing part of Mid Wilshire/Miracle Mile & steps 
away from LACMA, The Grove, Farmer's Market and the 
best entertainment and shopping of Beverly Hills and West 
Hollywood. The Kitchen boasts custom cabinetry, quartz 
counter tops and stainless steel appliances. The Master 
Suite offers a walk out balcony and tons of closet space, 
fireplace and a gorgeous spa-like bath with dual sinks, 
separate shower and soaking tub.  In unit laundry

W/D, Ceiling Fan,Dishwsher, microwave

Refresh. NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Lease

MLS#18-336422

MINI-COMPOUND W/DET GUEST 
HOUSE WITH KITCHENETTE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Paul Kellogg 310-729-1371

4+4
121 S MARTEL AVE

$8,900 SPANISH

Charming gated courtyard entry. Recently updated gourmet 
Kitchen with Thermador built-in refrigerator and professional 
range Main house has three Bedrooms two with en-suite 
baths plus powder room. Master has superior spa bath with 
dual shower heads, soaking tub and extraordinary fixtures. 
Guest House has French doors to the tile patio. Kitchenette 
and bath make it fully functional for family or staff. Min one 
year lease desired.

121SMartel.com

Open red9500
11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#18-376316

DESIGNER DONE SPANISH 
CONTEMPORARY

COMPASS
A Rhoda & J Smith 213.915.8879

4+4
752 N JUNE ST

$2,050,000 SPANISH

Thoughtfully designed, this 1924 Spanish Bungalow lives 
like a brand-new home having  been upgraded/rebuilt from 
bottom up, offering 3BR, 2.5BA w/pool and permitted 1BD, 
1BA guest house. Upon entering the front door, you’re
immediately taken by the spacious floor plan filled with 
natural light. Idyllically located on a tree-lined street near 
Larchmont Village and Melrose District.  A true "turnkey" 
delightfully curated and ready for you to call home.

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-376272

OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS!
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
patio, flagstone-trimmed pool, lighted sport court, & lawn. 
Fabulous cook’s kitchen & oversized family room. Generous 
master suite w/vaulted ceilings, sitting area, dual walk-in 
closets, & renovated bath.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator

Open NEW11-2

62 Encino Single Family

MLS#18-375086

SINGLE STORY VIEW ESTATE

THE AGENCY
Andrea Korchek 8183710933

5+4
16461 DORADO DR

$3,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

With a view enveloping lush green hills of Encino and 
flickering city lights, this single-story, decorator estate sits 
prominently on a quiet cul-de-sac in the coveted Lanai 
Elementary School District. The light-infused remodeled 
home showcases marble flooring, designer wall coverings, 
exquisite carpentry, large center island kitchen and a 
master retreat unattainable in a five-star hotel. Grounds 
offer a dramatic infinity pool fusing with the sunset, for a 
picturesque experience.

www.ViewDoradoDrive.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-375858

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY

COLDWELL BANKER
Vahan Saroians 323.497.6655

4+4
4301 CORONET DRIVE

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Atop prestigious Alonzo awaits this reinvisioned California 
contemporary with 4 bedrooms, 3 bths, expansive living 
room, den and dining room all with walls of glass. The master 
with spa like bthrm, 2 smaller bdrms, a maid's/guest bdrms 
are all remodeled w/top of the line finishes and appliances.  
A pool, large gazebo, sprawling gardens and a dining/
barbecue area and deck large enough to seat fifty complete 
this stunning home not to mention pick-a-boo valley views. 
See this one and fall in love!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-358820

AMAZING MARSHA SCULLY DESIGNED 
COUNTRY FRENCH HOME

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

4+6
16230 QUEMADA RD

$2,295,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

A complete chef's kitchen with butcher block island, 
commercial grade Wolf range,bar-b-que, walk in pantry 
make for sensational entertaining. The home has an amazing 
flow, and the common rooms are lit with antique brass gas 
lamp fixtures that have been converted to electricity. The 
vast master (more than 1800sqft!)  is located upstairs, with 
spectacular views, 10' ceilings, private balcony, his/her 
baths, spa tub, sauna, walk in closets, and it's own HVAC.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-355888

SPACIOUS MEDITERRANEAN HOME ON 
A CUL-DE-SAC STREET

HILTON & HYLAND
Ladd Jackson 310.346.1744

6+5
4138 REGAL OAK DR

$1,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

In the prestigious Royal Oaks area of Encino Hills. There 
are 5 bedrooms in the house - the master with doors to the 
backyard overlooking the pool, two bedrooms with a jack 
and jill bath, a den that could be used as a 6th bedroom if 
necessary, and an en-suite bedroom with it's own entrance. 
The attached guest house is on the 2nd story, and is a large 
studio unit with it's own bath and mini kitchen.

LaddJackson.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-370190

EXQUISITELY DESIGNED 3BD, 2.5BA 
ONE STORY ENCINO HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Greenberg + Weinstock 310.502.0402

3+2.5
4449 PETIT AVE

$1,749,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated Encino home set back from street, S. of the Blvd, in 
acclaimed Lanai Road School. Exquisitely designed 3BD, 
2.5BA one stry hm.  Master on one side w/en suite w/
custom cabinets, dbl vanity, oversize shower & sep tub. 2BD, 
1BA down sep hallway. Luxurious living room w/fireplace. 
Large gourmet kitchen w/custom cabinets, granite island 
& stainless appliances. Attached den w/built in cabinets. 
Wood floors, recessed lighting & floorplan that offers privacy. 
Backyard oasis w/pool & built in BBQ.

www.4449Petit.com

Open rev11-2

62 Encino Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-372846

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Nelly Petel 818-383-4167

2+3
5343 YARMOUTH AVE #204

$574,000 OTHER

Welcome to Encino Gardens updated condo. Located in 
a prime Encino area, this is a single story, traditiona lunit, 
1482 sf, 2 bedrooms and 2 1/2 bath. The open floor plan is 
perfect to entertain , enjoy the updated kitchen with custom 
made cabinets and granite counter tops bar and many built-
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
area. Kitchen equipped with top-of-the-line appliances. 2nd 
story features 3 beds incl. a lg master suite outfitted w/ 
spacious closet, tastefully updated bathroom & whirlpool 
tub. Tandem 4th bedroom/large bonus room off the master 
has built-ins, wetbar, extra-high pitched ceiling.

Pool,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

STUDIO CITY WITH THE FEELING OF 
BEING IN PROVENCE!

COLDWELL BANKER
Karin & Nanette (818) 487-5860

3+3
4313 AGNES AVE

$1,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Updated 3+3 traditional in the Grove. Picket fence w/ rose 
garden greets you. Living rm w/beamed ceiling & detailed 
fireplace, spacious formal dining rm. Huge country kitchen 
w/ center island & stainless steel appliances. Family rm has 
14ft high beamed cathedral ceilings. Master suite has walk-
in closet & full bath. Hardwood floors & archways give great 
feeling of openness. Zen like backyard w/oversized spa, & a 
lounging area w/plants create privacy. A charming oasis in 
the heart of Studio City.

Remodeled Traditional

Lunch NEW11-2

75 Valley Village Single Family

MLS#18-354094

BIG, BRIGHT, 2 STORY HOME. TWILIGHT 
SHOWING 5.30PM - 7.30PM

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Neville Graham 310-420-6809

6+4.5
5326 BLUEBELL AVE

$1,725,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

A formal entrance leads to a large living room, separate 
dining room and a family room leading on to a patio. The 
kitchen has a center island, granite counter tops and a walk-
in pantry. The downstairs includes a guest bedroom with a 
full bathroom, powder room, separate laundry room and a 
2-car garage with direct access. A staircase leads upstairs 
to an office, 4 big bedrooms, which includes a large Master 
Bedroom, fireplace and walk-in-closet. Included is a grassy 
yard, swimming pool and a spa.

www.5326bluebell.com

Open rev11-2

75 Valley Village Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-376146

FABULOUS! - MUST SEE!!

PACIFIC UNION INTERN
Frank Gargani 818 402-3716

3+3
11910 WEDDINGTON ST #204

$649,000 TRADITIONAL

HUGE 1 LEVEL CONDO, 3 bed/3bath, 2208 square feet. 
Pool, Spa, Gym, Sauna, 2 side by side Parking spaces. Pool, 
Spa, Gym, Sauna 27unit complex.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

85 Altadena Single Family

MLS#18-373898

5BD/5BA IN AMAZING GATED 
ALTADENA COMMUNITY

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Joani Kiec 323.842.8743

5+5
3839 LILAC CANYON LN

$1,995,000 SPANISH

Inside,1st floor features soaring ceilings,wood floors,formal 
living rm & dining rm w/fireplace & built ins. Gourmet kitchen 
includes eating area, granite counters & stainless steel 
appliances that flows into a spacious family rm w/fireplace 
& also to an outdoor oasis w/eating area,Jacuzzi & built in 
BBQ overlooking both mountain & city light views. Also on 
1st floor is a media rm, library,laundry rm & guest suite. A 
spiral staircase leads to the 2nd floor featuring 3 bdrm suites 
& master suite.

Open Tues 11am-2pm & Thurs 10am-2pm

Open NEW11-2

15,000+ real estate professionals. Working together, to make homeownership happen.


